


 

MANGALAM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MORAK  
List of Tentative Holidays (2023-24)  

S.    
No. Day Date Tentative Holidays 

    

1 Monday 03-04-23 Mahavir Jayanti 

2 Friday 07-04-23 Good Friday 
    

3 Friday 14-04-23 Ambedkar Jayanti 
    

4 Saturday 22-04-23 Eid-Ul-Fitr (Subject to the appearance of moon) 

  15-05-23 to  

5 Monday- Friday 30-06-23 Summer Vacations 
    

6 Saturday 29-07-23 Muharram/ Ashura 
    

7 Wednesday 30-08-23 Raksha Bandhan 
    

8 Wednesday 06-09-23 Ramdev Jayanti 
    

9 Thursday 07-09-23 Janmashtami 

10 Tuesday 19-09-23 Ganesh Chaturthi 
    

11 Thursday 28-09-23 Anant Chaturdashi / Barawafat 
    

12 Sunday 15-10-23 Navratra Sthapna 
    

13 Sunday 22-10-23 Maha Ashtami 
    

14 Monday 23-10-23 Maha Navmi 

15 Tuesday 24-10-23 Dussehra 
    

  10-11-2023  

 Friday-Friday to 17-11- Diwali Break 
16  2023  

    

17 Monday 27-11-23 Guru Nanak Jayanti 
    

 
Monday- 

25-12-2023  
 

to 01-01- Winter Break  
Monday 

18 2024  

  
    

19 Monday 15-01-24 Makar Sakranti 

20 Wednesday 17-01-24 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
    

21 Monday 19-02-24 Dev Narayan Jayanti 
    

22 Friday 08-03-24 Maha Shivratri 
    

23 Sunday 24-03-24 Holika Dahan 

24 Monday 25-03-24 Holi/ Dhulandi 
    

25 Friday 29-03-24 Good Friday 
    



 

MANGALAM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MORAK 
 

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE SESSION 2023-24 
 
 

NAME OF CLASSES TENTATIVE DATES 

EXAMINATION INVOLVED  
   

First Periodic Test Nursery to XII 17 July to 24 July 2023 
 
 
 
 

 

Second Periodic Test Nursery to IX &XI 12 Dec. to 20 Dec.2023 
 
 
 

 

Half Yearly Exam. Nursery to XII 23
rd

 September to 03
rd 

  October 2023 

   

Annual Examination Nursery to IX and XI 26 February to 16 March2024 

   

Pre-Board I Exam. X and XII 12 Dec. to 20 Dec.2023 

   

Pre-Board II Exam X and XII 
07

th
 January to 15

th 

January2024    


